
#2 Men's 60 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 756 OYEBEFUN, Samuel SR Trinity 7.02

2 896 ARNOLD, Alex JR Bentley 7.05

3 501 COOK, Josiah SO Nichols 7.10

4 149 THALLER, Jeremy SR Williams 7.15

5 170 HALL, Trent SO Williams 7.15

6 1101 RAMIREZ, Angel SO Keene State 7.19

7 464 KENNEY, Tyler JR Nichols 7.20

8 779 HALL, Trevor FR Amherst 7.20

9 990 WARD, Jacob SO Brandeis 7.24

10 54 ATHERTON, Cameron SR Emmanuel (Mass.) 7.25

11 383 LIU, Alex FR MIT 7.25

12 763 MAYER, Luke SR Trinity 7.33

13 241 KINGHAM, Will FR Williams 7.34

14 895 PELLEGRINE, Kevin SO Bentley 7.36

15 554 PASTORE, Nicholas FR Regis (Mass.) 7.38

16 1010 BENNETT, De'Andre SO UMass Dartmouth 7.40

17 1018 LUNDY, Edward FR UMass Dartmouth 7.45

18 993 LEUNG, Michael SO Brandeis 7.50

19 713 MCINNIS JR. , Michael SR Trinity 7.52

20 955 FARQUHAR, Reese FR Brandeis 7.52

21 749 DIBACCO, Joseph SR Trinity 7.59

22 233 MECHA, Sam SO Williams 7.60

23 924 CROWLEY, Richard SO Bentley 7.60

24 973 KROKER, Michael SR Brandeis 7.61

25 1052 PIERRE, Darnell FR UMass Dartmouth 7.83

26 461 WAUGH, Darrien FR Nichols NT

#1 Women's 60 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 224 GREEN, Kennedy SR Williams 7.83

2 182 TAN, Kiara FR Williams 7.84

3 143 ISLEY, Ally JR Williams 8.01

4 256 POTTS, Jhanel JR Southern Maine 8.01

5 242 CUNNINGHAM, Deja FR Williams 8.03

6 252 KALILWA, Adela JR Southern Maine 8.07

7 16 RAMEAU, Tatenda JR Wellesley 8.10

8 168 CHAPMAN, Maria FR Williams 8.25

9 1035 PEREZ, Aaidaliz FR UMass Dartmouth 8.30

10 596 KILES, Franny JR Tufts 8.35

11 591 DAWSON, Brita SR Tufts 8.40

12 223 STOLLAR, Cailin SO Williams 8.42

13 528 FROIO, Cassie SR Regis (Mass.) 8.44

14 1057 JOHNSON, Moniyah JR UMass Dartmouth 8.50

15 1064 BOYLE, Emily FR UMass Dartmouth 8.53

16 352 SU, Megan FR MIT 8.57

17 789 HOM, Katherine SR Amherst 8.60

#1 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

18 3 FUKUMURA, Yuriko SR Wellesley 8.65

19 549 SHEEHAN , Erin FR Regis (Mass.) 8.68

20 52 STERLING, Lauren FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 8.87

21 142 REICHHELD, Emma SR Williams 8.99

22 15 SMITH, Aiyana SO Wellesley 9.06

23 7 FONG, Kayla SO Wellesley 9.07

24 968 TERCATIN, Gabby FR Brandeis 9.10

25 447 MEECH, Madeline SO Smith College 9.14

26 867 SPRINGFIELD, Abby JR Bentley 9.41

27 34 DAVIS, Hannah FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 9.48

28 420 OKONKWO, Somto SO Smith College 9.69

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Do not use lane 1.  Only the top two sections will be allowed the use of blocks

# Name Yr Team Time

1 598 ABATE, Jordan JR Tufts 23.00

2 1101 RAMIREZ, Angel SO Keene State 23.49

3 779 HALL, Trevor FR Amherst 23.50

4 1105 JENNINGS, Anthony SR Keene State 23.56

5 924 CROWLEY, Richard SO Bentley 23.62

6 876 JANCATERINO, Niko SO Bentley 23.67

7 383 LIU, Alex FR MIT 23.75

8 54 ATHERTON, Cameron SR Emmanuel (Mass.) 23.80

9 337 SHAO, Andrew FR MIT 23.80

10 1078 JOE, Dakota SO Keene State 23.89

11 990 WARD, Jacob SO Brandeis 23.90

12 938 WENDEL, Devin FR Bentley 23.97

13 554 PASTORE, Nicholas FR Regis (Mass.) 23.99

14 158 WADA LAW, Isaki SO Williams 24.00

15 955 FARQUHAR, Reese FR Brandeis 24.10

16 892 REIMER, Jared SO Bentley 24.33

17 749 DIBACCO, Joseph SR Trinity 24.45

18 47 CAVANAUGH, John SO Emmanuel (Mass.) 24.60

19 57 REED, Joseph FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 24.75

20 1097 CHIZA, Jacob FR Keene State 25.00

21 562 LEWIS , Nazih FR Regis (Mass.) 25.41

22 327 ESCOBEDO, Diego FR MIT NT

23 480 BORGE, Christopher FR Nichols NT

24 507 WILLIS, Khamron FR Nichols NT

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Do not use lane 1.  Only top two sections will be allowed the use of blocks

# Name Yr Team Time

1 1062 LAUZON, Emilea SO UMass Dartmouth 27.13

2 1036 DEMERS, Caitlyn JR UMass Dartmouth 27.50

3 870 HARRISON, Juliana JR Bentley 28.03
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

4 12 YOKANOVICH, Ava FR Wellesley 28.10

5 654 NAGARWALLA, Anjolie JR Tufts 28.39

6 789 HOM, Katherine SR Amherst 28.49

7 529 JEAN-LOUIS , Lourdes FR Regis (Mass.) 28.53

8 4 CHEN, Cathy SR Wellesley 28.70

9 528 FROIO, Cassie SR Regis (Mass.) 28.81

10 5 HARRIS, Jenn SR Wellesley 28.85

11 3 FUKUMURA, Yuriko SR Wellesley 28.90

12 15 SMITH, Aiyana SO Wellesley 29.20

13 880 AGBAZUE, Chinwe FR Bentley 29.24

14 523 FAGUNDO , Emily FR Regis (Mass.) 29.28

15 39 BOISVERT, Haley FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 29.36

16 549 SHEEHAN , Erin FR Regis (Mass.) 29.42

17 917 KLEE, Ann FR Bentley 29.45

18 62 RICHARDSON, Carolyn JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 29.50

19 1083 MCNEMAR, Erin SO Keene State 30.50

20 7 FONG, Kayla SO Wellesley 30.70

21 544 PLAMONDON, Hannah FR Regis (Mass.) 31.91

22 420 OKONKWO, Somto SO Smith College 31.93

23 311 JOHNSON, Asjah FR Mount Holyoke 35.04

24 447 MEECH, Madeline SO Smith College NT

25 458 SEIGEL, Hannah FR Nichols NT

26 469 DOWD , Jayme FR Nichols NT

27 482 GRANT, Khrisan FR Nichols NT

28 494 ST. HILAIRE, Summer FR Nichols NT

29 509 BASSO, Amber FR Nichols NT

30 521 LEWIS, Dorrian FR Nichols NT

#6 Men's 400 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 1079 CASTOR, Brandon SO Keene State 50.63

2 1089 MUNGETA, Ngongo SO Keene State 50.65

3 1099 HANNON, Jared SR Keene State 50.69

4 598 ABATE, Jordan JR Tufts 51.50

5 795 SMITH, Kyland SO Amherst 51.70

6 532 HENDRICKS, Christian FR Regis (Mass.) 52.00

7 818 WADSWORTH, Ben FR Amherst 52.00

8 337 SHAO, Andrew FR MIT 53.00

9 353 ACQUAH, Ken JR MIT 53.00

10 902 STANIC, Mark SO Bentley 53.00

11 47 CAVANAUGH, John SO Emmanuel (Mass.) 53.25

12 803 AHMADU, Kai FR Amherst 53.47

13 199 ZHOU, John FR Williams 54.00

14 819 LANE, Teddy JR Amherst 54.00

15 838 MANGIAFICO, Alexand JR Amherst 54.00

16 1078 JOE, Dakota SO Keene State 54.00

#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

17 764 ROMER, Jyles JR Trinity 54.13

18 1044 HOLT, Matt JR UMass Dartmouth 54.19

19 327 ESCOBEDO, Diego FR MIT 54.50

20 554 PASTORE, Nicholas FR Regis (Mass.) 54.54

21 158 WADA LAW, Isaki SO Williams 54.74

22 1012 WHALEN, Kyle JR UMass Dartmouth 55.00

23 1005 MOSS, Corey SO UMass Dartmouth 55.50

24 882 BLISCHE, Duane FR Bentley 55.54

25 562 LEWIS , Nazih FR Regis (Mass.) 1:01.48

26 506 PELLA, Dylan FR Nichols NT

27 515 POPE, Lejaun FR Nichols NT

#5 Women's 400 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 835 LINGEN, Katie FR Amherst 1:01.00

2 12 YOKANOVICH, Ava FR Wellesley 1:01.03

3 788 LOBO, Isabelle FR Amherst 1:02.00

4 588 BLACKSHAW, Lily JR Tufts 1:03.00

5 446 STAPLETON, Amelia SR Smith College 1:03.50

6 286 MCPHAIL, Ottilie FR Southern Maine 1:04.52

7 1062 LAUZON, Emilea SO UMass Dartmouth 1:04.81

8 1036 DEMERS, Caitlyn JR UMass Dartmouth 1:05.66

9 5 HARRIS, Jenn SR Wellesley 1:05.84

10 775 BURNS, Taylor SO Trinity 1:05.86

11 925 LEBREUX, Kirsten JR Bentley 1:06.00

12 529 JEAN-LOUIS , Lourdes FR Regis (Mass.) 1:06.90

13 874 LEHMAN, Allie FR Bentley 1:07.00

14 724 HOBAN, Whitney FR Trinity 1:07.48

15 39 BOISVERT, Haley FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 1:07.98

16 730 SHAY, India FR Trinity 1:08.39

17 528 FROIO, Cassie SR Regis (Mass.) 1:08.55

18 523 FAGUNDO , Emily FR Regis (Mass.) 1:08.60

19 549 SHEEHAN , Erin FR Regis (Mass.) 1:09.45

20 6 DINES, Lauren SO Wellesley 1:09.54

21 560 JONES, Desiree FR Regis (Mass.) 1:11.00

22 948 CLEMENS, Aubrey SR Brandeis 1:11.00

23 522 DI , Karen FR Regis (Mass.) 1:12.83

24 563 CABRAL, Malaysia FR Regis (Mass.) 1:12.94

25 544 PLAMONDON, Hannah FR Regis (Mass.) 1:16.43

26 444 SMITH, Sophia FR Smith College NT

#8 Men's 600 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 705 AGOSTI, Nico SR Tufts 1:23.43

2 676 AVALLONE, Vincent SO Tufts 1:25.40

3 683 HIRSCH, Jack FR Tufts 1:25.45
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#8 Men's 600 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

4 612 KLAIN, Daniel JR Tufts 1:27.60

5 772 VERBEEK, Erkin SO Trinity 1:27.95

6 1107 MEDINA, Alex SR Keene State 1:27.99

7 1016 VASCONCELLOS, Eva FR UMass Dartmouth 1:28.00

8 838 MANGIAFICO, Alexand JR Amherst 1:29.00

9 894 FARRAR, Ryan JR Bentley 1:29.00

10 1045 CHASE, Tim SO UMass Dartmouth 1:31.83

11 534 SEMATIMBA, Jovan JR Regis (Mass.) 1:32.00

12 1031 BROCKMAN, Joshua SO UMass Dartmouth 1:32.00

13 57 REED, Joseph FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 1:37.97

14 455 JOHNSON , Zachary FR Nichols NT

#7 Women's 600 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 260 BANTZ, Haley SR Southern Maine 1:40.93

2 378 MELVIN, Claire FR MIT 1:42.00

3 656 LEVINE, Sarah JR Tufts 1:43.86

4 835 LINGEN, Katie FR Amherst 1:44.00

5 144 JORDAN, Chelsey SO Williams 1:45.00

6 251 MACKENZIE, Allison SO Southern Maine 1:45.00

7 778 LECATES, Grace FR Amherst 1:45.00

8 31 FITZPATRICK, Hannah FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 1:45.86

9 856 STERN, Lexi SR Amherst 1:46.23

10 244 AWIL, Hafido FR Southern Maine 1:48.00

11 1065 BRODERICK, Jacquelin FR UMass Dartmouth 1:48.00

12 1081 BISAILLON, Taylor JR Keene State 1:48.00

13 798 ROMERO, Annelise FR Amherst 1:52.28

14 453 DAY, Molly SR Smith College 1:55.00

15 42 JORDAN, Amanda SO Emmanuel (Mass.) 1:55.40

16 310 PHELAN, Michaela FR Mount Holyoke 1:59.33

17 436 LEE, Bettina SO Smith College NT

18 440 ABDULLAHI, Rumbila FR Smith College NT

19 492 FITZGERALD, Linzi SO Nichols NT

#10 Men's 800 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 416 RAJAGOPAL, Ellery SO MIT 1:59.00

2 1090 DECHANE, Tyler SR Keene State 1:59.37

3 326 SCHOFIELD, Matt FR MIT 2:02.00

4 1094 ST. LAURENT, Robert FR Keene State 2:02.34

5 532 HENDRICKS, Christian FR Regis (Mass.) 2:05.00

6 848 RIVERA, Chris FR Amherst 2:06.00

7 1095 COBURN, Zach SO Keene State 2:06.36

8 1082 GIORDANO, Cameron SO Keene State 2:06.42

9 557 PEDERSEN, Jon SO Regis (Mass.) 2:07.00

10 467 TOBIN , Shawn FR Nichols NT

#9 Women's 800 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 406 BROOKS, Skylar JR MIT 2:22.00

2 1098 GRAVALLESE, Brittany SR Keene State 2:23.09

3 1076 DAWSON, Laura SO Keene State 2:23.15

4 191 WELLS, Lilly FR Williams 2:26.00

5 609 SILVEIRA, Isabella SO Tufts 2:27.00

6 319 NASH, Sydney FR Mount Holyoke 2:28.33

7 520 YEWCIC, Julia JR Nichols 2:28.81

8 1015 WALSH, Taylor SO UMass Dartmouth 2:30.00

9 994 LAHVIS, Mahala SO Brandeis 2:32.00

10 30 SCHNEIDER, Jacquely JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 2:35.00

11 998 DUNPHY, Elizabeth FR Brandeis 2:35.00

12 428 STAPLETON, Sarah SO Smith College 2:36.69

13 966 KANE, Taylor FR Brandeis 2:38.00

14 271 HILL, Anna SO Southern Maine 2:39.22

15 533 KELLEY, Erin FR Regis (Mass.) 2:40.00

16 1060 RATH, Ella SO UMass Dartmouth 2:40.00

17 717 RABBIT, Maeve JR Trinity 2:40.68

18 422 LESSER, Emma FR Smith College 2:44.64

19 1066 LEAL, Allison SO UMass Dartmouth 2:52.40

20 473 HENNESSEY, Taylor FR Nichols NT

#12 Men's 1000 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 407 NGUYEN, Alec FR MIT 2:36.00

2 530 TOOMEY, Sean SO Regis (Mass.) 2:40.00

3 534 SEMATIMBA, Jovan JR Regis (Mass.) 2:40.00

4 557 PEDERSEN, Jon SO Regis (Mass.) 2:40.00

5 73 DELORIE, Geoffrey SO Coast Guard 2:50.00

6 33 CRONIN, Matthew SO Emmanuel (Mass.) 3:13.41

7 550 NOVELLE-RUDDY, Gu FR Regis (Mass.) NT

#11 Women's 1000 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 699 OLIVER, Sarah JR Tufts 3:10.00

2 719 BURDULIS, Julia SO Trinity 3:11.26

3 2 SHIPMAN, Ava SO Wellesley 3:12.00

4 20 WEGMAN, Liz JR Wellesley 3:12.00

5 220 ROSENFELD, Leah JR Williams 3:12.00

6 556 KELLEY, Ashleigh FR Regis (Mass.) 3:13.00

7 685 KRUPA, Jennifer JR Tufts 3:14.00

8 1096 BARRERA, Milagros SO Keene State 3:17.07

9 418 O'DEA, Katie FR Smith College 3:20.00

10 424 DEL GUERCIO, Olivia SR Smith College 3:20.00

11 269 THOMPSON, Samanth SO Southern Maine 3:23.62

12 285 COLBY, Emily FR Southern Maine 3:25.00

13 1104 CONNERS, Megan FR Keene State 3:42.29
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#11 Women's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

14 1074 GUINAN, Kara FR Keene State 3:59.95

#14 Men's 1 Mile Run
# Name Yr Team Time

1 364 JORGENSEN, Jakob SO MIT 4:26.72

2 534 SEMATIMBA, Jovan JR Regis (Mass.) 4:34.00

3 1014 LECLERC-RODRIGUE FR UMass Dartmouth 4:48.00

4 550 NOVELLE-RUDDY, Gu FR Regis (Mass.) 5:10.00

5 1051 HAMILTON, Joseph FR UMass Dartmouth 5:15.00

6 1069 CANARAN, Okan FR UMass Dartmouth 5:20.00

7 715 FINUCANE, Peter FR Trinity 5:20.67

8 765 COFFEY, Brendan FR Trinity 5:24.83

9 457 FOSTER, David FR Nichols NT

#13 Women's 1 Mile Run
# Name Yr Team Time

1 658 ROSS, Johanna SO Tufts 5:23.00

2 150 BARRETT, Erica SO Williams 5:25.00

3 556 KELLEY, Ashleigh FR Regis (Mass.) 5:29.00

4 31 FITZPATRICK, Hannah FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 5:29.93

5 164 O'CONNOR, Sarah Jan FR Williams 5:30.00

6 625 TUMAVICUS, Lucy FR Tufts 5:30.00

7 626 NELSON, Hannah SO Tufts 5:30.00

8 850 CRUM, Katie SO Amherst 5:30.00

9 9 MARKS, Ariana FR Wellesley 5:31.41

10 986 HALLSTEAD-WILLIAM SO Brandeis 5:35.00

11 297 MOSS, Corrin SR Mount Holyoke 5:35.62

12 940 WALSH, Hannah FR Brandeis 5:40.00

13 533 KELLEY, Erin FR Regis (Mass.) 5:48.00

14 291 RODMAN, Natalie FR Mount Holyoke 5:48.49

15 771 BADE, Katarina FR Trinity 5:50.12

16 770 SCALISE, Isabelle FR Trinity 5:50.78

17 1011 ANDERSON, Ciara SR UMass Dartmouth 5:51.58

18 1006 HARNDEN, Kirstie SR UMass Dartmouth 5:57.00

19 295 LINDBLOM, Charlotte FR Mount Holyoke 6:07.44

20 317 CRAIG, Sammi FR Mount Holyoke 6:08.20

21 1056 JACKSON, Jennifer SO UMass Dartmouth 6:17.93

22 306 PARRISH, Victoria SR Mount Holyoke 6:22.19

23 1068 BROGDON, Stephanie SO UMass Dartmouth 6:25.77

#16 Men's 3000 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 963 GAO, Brian JR Brandeis 9:00.00

2 999 CURLEY, Dan JR Brandeis 9:00.00

3 933 BASU, Soham SO Bentley 9:10.00

4 147 AZZARA, David SO Williams 9:15.00

#16 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

5 1092 SHIEKH-YUSUF, Iid SO Keene State 9:17.62

6 85 BONNER, Logan SO Coast Guard 9:20.00

7 127 ROTH, Joseph SO Coast Guard 9:20.00

8 94 HARRIS, Harper FR Coast Guard 9:25.00

9 225 MANKOR, Hamza FR Williams 9:25.00

10 470 SANTESE, Joseph JR Nichols 9:26.95

11 102 SPERA, Jacob FR Coast Guard 9:30.00

12 125 JORDON, Thomas JR Coast Guard 9:30.00

13 203 GROSSMAN, Keith FR Williams 9:35.00

14 561 SAHAGIAN , Nicholas JR Regis (Mass.) 9:39.00

15 98 HANSEN, Kyle JR Coast Guard 9:40.00

16 70 WHITE, Peter FR Coast Guard 9:40.09

17 1103 RICHARDS, Dylan FR Keene State 9:42.00

18 1088 BRANNEN, Jackson SO Keene State 9:43.69

19 82 ANDERSON, William FR Coast Guard 9:45.00

20 468 MARCH, Richard SO Nichols 9:58.00

21 101 KOLKO, Ross JR Coast Guard 10:00.00

22 910 AMBURY, Joey JR Bentley 10:00.00

23 33 CRONIN, Matthew SO Emmanuel (Mass.) 10:22.33

#15 Women's 3000 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 992 MAGILL, Erin FR Brandeis 10:55.00

2 662 ROWLAND, Melissa SO Tufts 11:00.00

3 17 HEIZER, Grace FR Wellesley 11:20.00

4 19 SHAZ, Samara SO Wellesley 11:20.00

5 292 DAY, Jamie FR Mount Holyoke 11:27.09

6 8 LI, Natalie FR Wellesley 11:28.00

7 307 GRONBECK, Sophie FR Mount Holyoke 11:28.01

8 1071 SPITAELS, Victoria JR UMass Dartmouth 11:38.23

9 312 SERRANO, Michelle JR Mount Holyoke 11:41.05

10 434 JEWELL, Patricia JR Smith College 11:58.00

11 437 PRINCE, Ella SO Smith College 11:58.00

12 431 GILLENTINE, Dayln SO Smith College 11:58.11

13 314 WROBLESKI, Olivia SO Mount Holyoke 12:58.74

14 321 GEHRING, Asha FR Mount Holyoke 13:11.60

15 10 HILL, Kaylee FR Wellesley NT

#18 Men's 5000 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 873 ABRAHAM, Tom JR Bentley 16:02.18

2 497 KIMBALL, Christopher SO Nichols 16:04.68

3 936 ACCARDI, Nick SR Bentley 16:09.00

4 769 ESTONY, William SO Trinity 16:12.45

5 538 ROMANCHICK, Shane SR Regis (Mass.) 16:55.00
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#17 Women's 5000 Meters
# Name Yr Team Time

1 369 LAPLANT, Darby SR MIT 19:00.00

2 75 HUNCHAREK, Mia SO Coast Guard 19:12.62

3 87 TAMARIZ, Nayalina FR Coast Guard 19:17.55

4 316 GERSHONE, Hannah SR Mount Holyoke 19:19.88

5 132 RAGLE, Nina SR Coast Guard 19:40.00

6 24 TAO, Amy FR Wellesley 19:45.00

7 28 XIE, Catherine SR Wellesley 19:55.79

8 21 HARRIGIAN, Fiona JR Wellesley 20:00.00

9 313 KEARNEY, Amanda FR Mount Holyoke 20:47.66

10 300 ANDERSON, Sophia FR Mount Holyoke 20:48.99

#27 Men's 60m Hurdles
# Name Yr Team Time

1 763 MAYER, Luke SR Trinity 8.53

2 713 MCINNIS JR. , Michael SR Trinity 8.62

3 1000 ALLAN, Jack JR Brandeis 8.66

4 1001 MORRIS-EVANS, Dion FR Brandeis 8.70

5 706 BARNES, Avery SO Tufts 8.75

6 969 BAUBLIS, Aaron SO Brandeis 8.82

7 139 TELICKI, Ben FR Williams 9.05

8 934 O'BRIEN, Declan JR Bentley 9.10

9 827 COLLERAN, Troy FR Amherst 9.25

10 47 CAVANAUGH, John SO Emmanuel (Mass.) 9.32

11 73 DELORIE, Geoffrey SO Coast Guard 9.45

#26 Women's 60m Hurdles
# Name Yr Team Time

1 215 ITH, Izabelle SO Williams 9.15

2 653 DESMITH, Kylene SR Tufts 9.29

3 881 HURWITZ, Sydney SO Bentley 9.48

4 4 CHEN, Cathy SR Wellesley 9.50

5 256 POTTS, Jhanel JR Southern Maine 9.56

6 275 JOYNER, Ashley SO Southern Maine 9.60

7 384 LEE, Lucy SO MIT 9.64

8 200 LOOMIS, Sierra JR Williams 9.78

9 303 WOHLIN, Isabelle SO Mount Holyoke 9.78

10 267 DOW, Samantha JR Southern Maine 9.82

11 1075 GAUTHIER, Alexis JR Keene State 9.82

12 1106 GAUTHIER, Skyler SO Keene State 9.95

13 113 SIMS, Mary JR Coast Guard 9.98

14 261 REGAN, Jess JR Southern Maine 10.20

15 623 NOROWITZ, Hannah SO Tufts 10.20

16 441 YUSSIF, Wasila SO Smith College 10.21

17 1028 DEVINE, Danielle JR UMass Dartmouth 10.23

18 704 BLISS, Scarlet SO Tufts 10.25

19 522 DI , Karen FR Regis (Mass.) 10.38

#26 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Time

20 961 HOLLERAN, Tessa SO Brandeis 10.41

21 563 CABRAL, Malaysia FR Regis (Mass.) 10.42

22 30 SCHNEIDER, Jacquely JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 10.49

23 52 STERLING, Lauren FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 10.50

24 99 THORNE, Jessica FR Coast Guard 10.50

25 299 BISHOP, Sarah FR Mount Holyoke 10.75

26 544 PLAMONDON, Hannah FR Regis (Mass.) 11.44

27 798 ROMERO, Annelise FR Amherst 13.82

#19 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Team Time

1 Southern Maine (A) 1:51.00

2 UMass Boston (A) 1:52.00

3 Mount Holyoke (A) 1:52.12

4 Emmanuel (Mass.) (A) 1:57.50

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Team Time

1 Keene State (A) 3:26.12

2 Amherst (A) 3:27.00

3 UMass Boston (A) 3:34.25

4 Regis (Mass.) (A) 3:44.64

5 Keene State (B) 3:48.00

6 UMass Boston (B) 3:50.00

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Team Time

1 Tufts (A) 4:05.00

2 Keene State (A) 4:06.00

3 Amherst (A) 4:10.00

4 Smith College (A) 4:20.21

5 Keene State (B) 4:24.00

6 Regis (Mass.) (A) 4:30.00

7 Regis (Mass.) (B) 4:35.00

#23 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Team Time

1 Keene State (A) 8:20.00

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Team Time

1 Mount Holyoke (A) 10:00.00

2 Mount Holyoke (B) 10:30.00

3 Smith College (A) 10:40.00

4 Mount Holyoke (C) 11:20.00
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#29 Men's High Jump
Follows women's HJ, 1.70 Starting Height, 5cm increments

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 1019 BAPTISTA, Joao SR UMass Dartmouth 2.03m

2 181 KAGAME, Ian SR Williams 1.93m

3 631 PENNINGTON, Charles SR Tufts 1.90m

4 768 HUGHES, Kinnard FR Trinity 1.85m

5 875 OLUTIOLA, Folajimi FR Bentley 1.85m

6 1000 ALLAN, Jack JR Brandeis 1.83m

7 1001 MORRIS-EVANS, Dion FR Brandeis 1.80m

8 476 ORVIL , Judeson JR Nichols 5' 10"

9 1045 CHASE, Tim SO UMass Dartmouth 1.75m

10 479 BUCKLEY, Brian JR Nichols 1.68m

11 486 COOK, Tyler SO Nichols 1.63m

12 487 GAUDETTE, Jacob FR Nichols NM

#28 Women's High Jump
12:00 Starting Heigh 1.34, 5cm increments

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 154 EGAN, Emma JR Williams 1.75m

2 750 BRUNO, Isabella SO Trinity 1.65m

3 365 REDFIELD, Margaret SO MIT 1.64m

4 156 ODENIGBO, Kene SR Williams 1.62m

5 433 NARANJO, Cassandra SR Smith College 1.61m

6 359 REILLY, Liana SO MIT 1.60m

7 613 KIRK, Jacqueline SO Tufts 1.60m

8 42 JORDAN, Amanda SO Emmanuel (Mass.) 1.55m

9 660 GEORGIADI, Afroditi FR Tufts 1.55m

10 1083 MCNEMAR, Erin SO Keene State 1.54m

11 215 ITH, Izabelle SO Williams 1.53m

12 1106 GAUTHIER, Skyler SO Keene State 1.51m

13 1028 DEVINE, Danielle JR UMass Dartmouth 1.50m

14 13 SUN, Keer JR Wellesley 1.49m

15 1075 GAUTHIER, Alexis JR Keene State 1.48m

16 52 STERLING, Lauren FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 1.45m

17 259 RICHMOND, Olivia FR Southern Maine 1.45m

18 288 CHAMBERLAIN, Taylor FR Southern Maine 1.45m

19 634 FIELDING, Paige SR Tufts 1.45m

20 30 SCHNEIDER, Jacquely JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 1.44m

21 200 LOOMIS, Sierra JR Williams 1.44m

22 653 DESMITH, Kylene SR Tufts 1.43m

23 99 THORNE, Jessica FR Coast Guard 1.40m

24 798 ROMERO, Annelise FR Amherst 1.40m

25 357 HOLTON, Ashley FR MIT 1.35m

26 245 ROBERTSON, Bekah FR Southern Maine NM

#31 Men's Pole Vault
Follows Hep. PV, 3.80 Starting Height, 15cm increments

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 371 CAMERON, Scott SR MIT 4.80m

2 118 FRICK, Michael SR Coast Guard 4.71m

3 330 ACKERMAN,  Liam SO MIT 4.71m

4 688 WALLACE, Ben SR Tufts 4.70m

5 943 AMMEN, Breylen SO Brandeis 4.55m

6 180 KURTZ, Carson FR Williams 4.40m

7 410 BRANDYBERRY, Ever SO MIT 4.40m

8 411 RAJCIC, Raja JR MIT 4.25m

9 997 CORIN, Aaron JR Brandeis 4.25m

10 360 HARDY, Max SO MIT 4.10m

11 666 LIM, Daeseob SO Tufts 4.10m

12 178 BORRUS, Marshall JR Williams 3.95m

13 130 DE LA FUENTE, Brand FR Coast Guard 3.95m

14 68 CHO, Jason JR Coast Guard 3.95m

15 171 GOLDBERG, Elijah SO Williams 3.50m

16 516 FINA, Pietro SO Nichols 3.50m

17 827 COLLERAN, Troy FR Amherst 3.35m

18 742 ZARRA, Michael JR Trinity 3.25m

19 500 NAPOLITANO, Andrew FR Nichols NM

#30 Women's Pole Vault
Follows Men's PV, 2.75 Starting Height, 15cm increments

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 346 AHRENS, Jacqueline SO MIT 3.95m

2 385 STROMHAUG, Kari JR MIT 3.90m

3 342 MARENCO, Anais FR MIT 3.70m

4 366 WINE, Lila SO MIT 3.50m

5 338 CARAGAY, Emily FR MIT 3.35m

6 678 LADNER, Sydney SR Tufts 3.20m

7 718 FLANDRICK, Marina FR Trinity 3.05m

8 248 ROUND, Samantha JR Southern Maine 2.95m

9 281 MAIMONE, Penny SR Southern Maine 2.90m

10 444 SMITH, Sophia FR Smith College 2.90m

11 273 MAHON, Hunter SO Southern Maine 2.65m

12 83 GREENWOOD, Noelle SO Coast Guard 2.45m

13 245 ROBERTSON, Bekah FR Southern Maine NM

#33 Men's Long Jump
12:00

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 1099 HANNON, Jared SR Keene State 7.06m

2 896 ARNOLD, Alex JR Bentley 6.79m

3 621 GREGOIRE, James SR Tufts 6.78m

4 768 HUGHES, Kinnard FR Trinity 6.77m

5 732 NGALA II, Abel FR Trinity 6.68m
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#33 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

6 827 COLLERAN, Troy FR Amherst 6.58m

7 1000 ALLAN, Jack JR Brandeis 6.54m

8 706 BARNES, Avery SO Tufts 6.44m

9 1101 RAMIREZ, Angel SO Keene State 6.40m

10 516 FINA, Pietro SO Nichols 6.31m

11 501 COOK, Josiah SO Nichols 6.30m

12 631 PENNINGTON, Charles SR Tufts 6.26m

13 73 DELORIE, Geoffrey SO Coast Guard 6.23m

14 390 STULTZ, George FR MIT 6.20m

15 241 KINGHAM, Will FR Williams 6.11m

16 202 ROSENBERG, Jacob FR Williams 6.05m

17 808 ZARROUG, Yaseen FR Amherst 6.05m

18 139 TELICKI, Ben FR Williams 6.01m

19 974 TRUONG, Kevin SO Brandeis 5.98m

20 362 EWEJE, Sope SR MIT 5.83m

21 993 LEUNG, Michael SO Brandeis 5.83m

22 1032 SLACK, Jake FR UMass Dartmouth 5.82m

23 1001 MORRIS-EVANS, Dion FR Brandeis 5.81m

24 233 MECHA, Sam SO Williams 5.70m

25 463 NUSSBAUM, Zachary SO Nichols 5.63m

26 54 ATHERTON, Cameron SR Emmanuel (Mass.) 5.50m

27 59 SITLER, Aidan SO Emmanuel (Mass.) 5.46m

28 489 JONES, Earl FR Nichols NM

29 498 MASON, Jared FR Nichols NM

30 511 BICKNELL, Brandon FR Nichols NM

#32 Women's Long Jump
12:00

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 893 MATTSON, Steph SR Bentley 5.78m

2 16 RAMEAU, Tatenda JR Wellesley 5.43m

3 154 EGAN, Emma JR Williams 5.35m

4 252 KALILWA, Adela JR Southern Maine 5.32m

5 182 TAN, Kiara FR Williams 5.25m

6 881 HURWITZ, Sydney SO Bentley 5.22m

7 247 HOGGARD, Mykayla FR Southern Maine 5.12m

8 591 DAWSON, Brita SR Tufts 5.11m

9 168 CHAPMAN, Maria FR Williams 5.05m

10 1075 GAUTHIER, Alexis JR Keene State 4.97m

11 1106 GAUTHIER, Skyler SO Keene State 4.95m

12 352 SU, Megan FR MIT 4.94m

13 657 EZEOHA, Kathryn FR Tufts 4.93m

14 346 AHRENS, Jacqueline SO MIT 4.92m

15 716 BULLOCK, Katherine JR Trinity 4.89m

16 1035 PEREZ, Aaidaliz FR UMass Dartmouth 4.88m

17 704 BLISS, Scarlet SO Tufts 4.83m

#32 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

18 30 SCHNEIDER, Jacquely JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 4.82m

19 62 RICHARDSON, Carolyn JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 4.82m

20 663 STEINER, Olivia SO Tufts 4.81m

21 289 CHADWICK, Hannah FR Southern Maine 4.73m

22 623 NOROWITZ, Hannah SO Tufts 4.73m

23 596 KILES, Franny JR Tufts 4.71m

24 824 KROSNIAK, Kasia SO Amherst 4.66m

25 1028 DEVINE, Danielle JR UMass Dartmouth 4.65m

26 422 LESSER, Emma FR Smith College 4.54m

27 441 YUSSIF, Wasila SO Smith College 4.50m

28 446 STAPLETON, Amelia SR Smith College 4.50m

29 961 HOLLERAN, Tessa SO Brandeis 4.44m

30 798 ROMERO, Annelise FR Amherst 4.42m

31 870 HARRISON, Juliana JR Bentley 4.32m

32 734 STERNBERG, Emma SO Trinity 4.29m

33 880 AGBAZUE, Chinwe FR Bentley 4.29m

34 34 DAVIS, Hannah FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 3.73m

35 722 MARCO, Nina FR Trinity 3.62m

36 477 PHILLIPS, Eliza SO Nichols NM

37 968 TERCATIN, Gabby FR Brandeis NM

#35 Men's Triple Jump
Follows Long Jump

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 621 GREGOIRE, James SR Tufts 13.30m

2 710 THOMAS, Ranjit JR Tufts 12.62m

3 732 NGALA II, Abel FR Trinity 12.56m

4 361 SPECK, Steven JR MIT 12.52m

5 199 ZHOU, John FR Williams 12.50m

6 929 SHORTALL, Andrew JR Bentley 12.27m

7 974 TRUONG, Kevin SO Brandeis 12.13m

8 202 ROSENBERG, Jacob FR Williams 12.11m

9 59 SITLER, Aidan SO Emmanuel (Mass.) 11.29m

10 498 MASON, Jared FR Nichols NM

11 808 ZARROUG, Yaseen FR Amherst NM

#34 Women's Triple Jump
Follows Long Jump

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 893 MATTSON, Steph SR Bentley 11.41m

2 156 ODENIGBO, Kene SR Williams 10.92m

3 223 STOLLAR, Cailin SO Williams 10.89m

4 885 BALZORA-RIVERT, Do JR Bentley 10.71m

5 143 ISLEY, Ally JR Williams 10.69m

6 304 THEROUX, Charleen JR Mount Holyoke 10.61m

7 275 JOYNER, Ashley SO Southern Maine 10.53m
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#34 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

8 392 YANG, Yilinn FR MIT 10.48m

9 289 CHADWICK, Hannah FR Southern Maine 10.43m

10 716 BULLOCK, Katherine JR Trinity 10.40m

11 248 ROUND, Samantha JR Southern Maine 10.35m

12 660 GEORGIADI, Afroditi FR Tufts 10.29m

13 679 BLUMERIS, Trish SR Tufts 10.25m

14 651 IKPEAZU, Chidiebele FR Tufts 10.23m

15 441 YUSSIF, Wasila SO Smith College 10.20m

16 844 YUAN, Yrenly SR Amherst 10.19m

17 247 HOGGARD, Mykayla FR Southern Maine 10.13m

18 113 SIMS, Mary JR Coast Guard 10.06m

19 303 WOHLIN, Isabelle SO Mount Holyoke 10.05m

20 823 FLAHERTY, Emily SR Amherst 10.00m

21 874 LEHMAN, Allie FR Bentley 9.96m

22 674 NAGAHAMA, Lisa FR Tufts 9.90m

23 734 STERNBERG, Emma SO Trinity 9.65m

24 299 BISHOP, Sarah FR Mount Holyoke 9.50m

25 453 DAY, Molly SR Smith College 8.82m

#37 Men's Shot Put
12:00

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 599 QUISUMBING, Kevin JR Tufts 15.15m

2 412 WOLTMANN, William FR MIT 15.07m

3 391 FAKKEMA, Jon SR MIT 14.89m

4 333 BASINGER, Nathan FR MIT 13.87m

5 957 GROTE, Scott SR Brandeis 13.84m

6 322 MENIO, Albert JR MIT 13.42m

7 886 CARPINO, Mike SR Bentley 13.40m

8 373 NALL, Ryan FR MIT 13.32m

9 545 LAFLAMME, Dan SR Regis (Mass.) 13.19m

10 548 PELLETERI, Frank SR Regis (Mass.) 13.16m

11 503 SCARLETT, Javon SR Nichols 13.10m

12 857 AMAKA, Sam SR Amherst 13.03m

13 922 BRINE, JT JR Bentley 13.01m

14 141 MILLER, Mykel JR Williams 13.00m

15 642 DAISEY, Dylan SO Tufts 12.91m

16 707 TREBISACCI, Christian JR Tufts 12.61m

17 106 YRIARTE, Jordan SO Coast Guard 12.54m

18 526 ANDERSON, Cole SO Regis (Mass.) 12.42m

19 93 ROBERTS, Dante JR Coast Guard 12.29m

20 112 BUCHERT, John FR Coast Guard 12.27m

21 196 SCHECK, Frank JR Williams 12.25m

22 1072 DIAS, Mayse JR UMass Dartmouth 12.12m

23 555 DUMAS, Mark FR Regis (Mass.) 12.00m

24 804 YEVUDZA, Elorm SR Amherst 12.00m

#37 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

25 868 JANKOWSKI, Adam JR Bentley 11.85m

26 1020 PEREZ, Samir FR UMass Dartmouth 11.82m

27 116 ZARLENGO, Ben JR Coast Guard 11.57m

28 558 HLYWA, Alex FR Regis (Mass.) 11.53m

29 616 OHAKAM, Noble FR Tufts 11.51m

30 514 WARNAJTYS, Adam SO Nichols 11.49m

31 967 KIMMELSTIEL, Matt SO Brandeis 11.35m

32 226 FINEBERG, Scott FR Williams 11.20m

33 827 COLLERAN, Troy FR Amherst 10.94m

34 1085 SENIOR, Charles FR Keene State 10.64m

35 73 DELORIE, Geoffrey SO Coast Guard 10.49m

36 541 THACKER, Nathan FR Regis (Mass.) 9.68m

37 60 BAROVE, Joseph FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 8.75m

38 44 HOWELL, Ameil JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 8.67m

39 536 PAGAN , Angel SR Regis (Mass.) 7.21m

40 460 JONES, Joshua FR Nichols NM

41 462 GRZYB, Brandon FR Nichols NM

42 465 SPENCER, Zachary FR Nichols NM

43 471 PHILLIPS, Adam FR Nichols NM

44 475 BLANCHARD, Shawn FR Nichols NM

45 493 LIGHT, Andrew FR Nichols NM

#36 Women's Shot Put
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 542 KSEPKA, Liz SR Regis (Mass.) 11.88m

2 648 ADUKA, Nkemdilim SO Tufts 11.88m

3 81 SALANG, Leilani SO Coast Guard 11.70m

4 1077 PARKS, Shannon FR Keene State 11.61m

5 22 ANDERSEN, Helen SR Wellesley 11.47m

6 564 BOEBEL, Elliana SR Regis (Mass.) 11.43m

7 553 COOKE, Elisabeth JR Regis (Mass.) 11.37m

8 250 COMEAU, Samantha SO Southern Maine 11.21m

9 651 IKPEAZU, Chidiebele FR Tufts 10.99m

10 363 PAPALIA, Lilly FR MIT 10.89m

11 79 BOLIN, Samantha FR Coast Guard 10.75m

12 1081 BISAILLON, Taylor JR Keene State 10.61m

13 355 JEBUTU, Folusho JR MIT 10.42m

14 1049 SILVIA, Mary SO UMass Dartmouth 10.26m

15 119 HOVEY, Karen SR Coast Guard 10.13m

16 729 BOGOMOLOV, Larisa JR Trinity 10.06m

17 781 OBENG, Yaa FR Amherst 10.00m

18 1063 SLOWINSKI, Kristin FR UMass Dartmouth 9.91m

19 744 CONDE, Alexandria FR Trinity 9.81m

20 1080 MURZIN, Naomi SO Keene State 9.78m

21 186 ALEXANDER, Mazie SO Williams 9.60m

22 58 KITTLE, Gianna JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 8.97m
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#36 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

23 115 PARKER, Georgia FR Coast Guard 8.97m

24 425 RAWSON, Andrea FR Smith College 8.96m

25 49 KNOWLES, Amie JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 8.95m

26 111 STAFFORD, Sophia SO Coast Guard 8.91m

27 72 HASKOVEC, Malia SO Coast Guard 8.87m

28 428 STAPLETON, Sarah SO Smith College 8.84m

29 30 SCHNEIDER, Jacquely JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 8.80m

30 165 MORLEY-MCLAUGHLI FR Williams 8.80m

31 921 NIEDZWIECKI, Megan FR Bentley 8.79m

32 13 SUN, Keer JR Wellesley 8.59m

33 230 STEELE, Thandi FR Williams 8.50m

34 51 DONAHUE, Shannon JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 8.45m

35 490 RIVERA, Desiree SO Nichols 8.38m

36 512 ANTHES, Kaitlyn JR Nichols 8.21m

37 173 STOKER, McKenzie FR Williams 8.00m

38 757 VADALA, Dayna SO Trinity 8.00m

39 552 PUCCIO, Sofia SO Regis (Mass.) 7.74m

40 56 BLACKMER, Caileigh FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 7.30m

41 25 QUINTINILLA, Amy FR Wellesley 7.03m

42 449 HOLM, Megan FR Smith College 6.81m

43 478 ASSAD, Amy FR Nichols NM

44 499 PEREZ, Imalay FR Nichols NM

#39 Men's Weight Throw
Follows Shot Put

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 116 ZARLENGO, Ben JR Coast Guard 18.36m

2 391 FAKKEMA, Jon SR MIT 17.18m

3 857 AMAKA, Sam SR Amherst 16.01m

4 957 GROTE, Scott SR Brandeis 15.84m

5 599 QUISUMBING, Kevin JR Tufts 15.39m

6 95 JEZUIT, Justin SR Coast Guard 15.30m

7 322 MENIO, Albert JR MIT 15.26m

8 373 NALL, Ryan FR MIT 15.18m

9 545 LAFLAMME, Dan SR Regis (Mass.) 14.84m

10 412 WOLTMANN, William FR MIT 14.56m

11 804 YEVUDZA, Elorm SR Amherst 14.53m

12 754 OLESKEWICZ, Kevin SR Trinity 14.31m

13 141 MILLER, Mykel JR Williams 14.30m

14 847 BROOKS, Cornell SR Amherst 14.00m

15 226 FINEBERG, Scott FR Williams 13.88m

16 526 ANDERSON, Cole SO Regis (Mass.) 13.79m

17 707 TREBISACCI, Christian JR Tufts 13.66m

18 751 WALSH, Myles SR Trinity 13.65m

19 333 BASINGER, Nathan FR MIT 13.57m

20 642 DAISEY, Dylan SO Tufts 13.30m

#39 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

21 548 PELLETERI, Frank SR Regis (Mass.) 13.11m

22 1047 SWALLOW, Andrew FR UMass Dartmouth 12.85m

23 112 BUCHERT, John FR Coast Guard 12.84m

24 93 ROBERTS, Dante JR Coast Guard 12.74m

25 196 SCHECK, Frank JR Williams 12.50m

26 942 CHARNIZON, Sam SR Brandeis 11.89m

27 1053 SOUSA, Paul FR UMass Dartmouth 11.88m

28 1023 SWAINAMER, Kaiden FR UMass Dartmouth 11.73m

29 981 FANTROY, Jeremiah FR Brandeis 10.87m

30 106 YRIARTE, Jordan SO Coast Guard 10.64m

31 973 KROKER, Michael SR Brandeis 9.91m

32 536 PAGAN , Angel SR Regis (Mass.) 9.18m

33 935 TAT, Timothy FR Bentley 9.11m

34 60 BAROVE, Joseph FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 7.35m

#38 Women's Weight Throw
Follows Men's Weight Throw

# Name Yr Team Mark

1 667 DRAKE, Evelyn JR Tufts 15.33m

2 81 SALANG, Leilani SO Coast Guard 15.19m

3 355 JEBUTU, Folusho JR MIT 14.84m

4 542 KSEPKA, Liz SR Regis (Mass.) 14.29m

5 186 ALEXANDER, Mazie SO Williams 13.80m

6 22 ANDERSEN, Helen SR Wellesley 13.73m

7 315 HECKING, Julia SR Mount Holyoke 13.27m

8 97 HAMMOND, Rachel SR Coast Guard 13.17m

9 56 BLACKMER, Caileigh FR Emmanuel (Mass.) 13.00m

10 119 HOVEY, Karen SR Coast Guard 12.54m

11 564 BOEBEL, Elliana SR Regis (Mass.) 12.53m

12 363 PAPALIA, Lilly FR MIT 12.30m

13 553 COOKE, Elisabeth JR Regis (Mass.) 12.21m

14 230 STEELE, Thandi FR Williams 12.20m

15 1077 PARKS, Shannon FR Keene State 11.89m

16 729 BOGOMOLOV, Larisa JR Trinity 11.20m

17 250 COMEAU, Samantha SO Southern Maine 11.08m

18 268 DANG, Tina SO Southern Maine 10.85m

19 727 ROBBINS, Charlotte JR Trinity 10.78m

20 597 VANDEVELD, Margo FR Tufts 10.57m

21 1049 SILVIA, Mary SO UMass Dartmouth 10.50m

22 1080 MURZIN, Naomi SO Keene State 10.30m

23 111 STAFFORD, Sophia SO Coast Guard 10.27m

24 79 BOLIN, Samantha FR Coast Guard 10.22m

25 173 STOKER, McKenzie FR Williams 10.00m

26 744 CONDE, Alexandria FR Trinity 10.00m

27 781 OBENG, Yaa FR Amherst 10.00m

28 115 PARKER, Georgia FR Coast Guard 9.60m
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#38 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team Mark

29 425 RAWSON, Andrea FR Smith College 9.60m

30 400 NWANA, Tema SO MIT 9.57m

31 165 MORLEY-MCLAUGHLI FR Williams 9.50m

32 1007 CHURCH, Anna JR UMass Dartmouth 9.19m

33 51 DONAHUE, Shannon JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 9.11m

34 49 KNOWLES, Amie JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 8.24m

35 72 HASKOVEC, Malia SO Coast Guard 8.05m

36 757 VADALA, Dayna SO Trinity 8.00m

37 543 AVARD, Vanessa SR Regis (Mass.) 7.78m

38 540 SAMSE , Jacqueline FR Regis (Mass.) 7.41m

39 552 PUCCIO, Sofia SO Regis (Mass.) 7.21m

40 58 KITTLE, Gianna JR Emmanuel (Mass.) 7.13m
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